
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design & Approval Stage 25 days Tue 9/25/12 Fri 10/19/12

2 Survey 32 days Tue 9/25/12 Fri 10/26/12

3 Kick‐Off Meeting 1 day Wed 10/3/12 Wed 10/3/12

4 Design Meeting with Council
Members

1 day Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12

5 Meeting with Boat Captains 1 day Fri 10/12/12 Fri 10/12/12

6 Geotechnical Boring 4 days Fri 10/12/12 Mon 10/15/12

7 NEPA Conference Call Meeting 1 day Tue 10/16/12 Tue 10/16/12

8 Engineers Estimate 1 day Wed 10/24/12 Wed 10/24/12

9 Pavilion Design Public Meeting 1 day Thu 10/25/12 Thu 10/25/12

10 SHA 84 days Fri 10/19/12 Thu 1/10/13

11 Submit 35% TS&L & Foundation
Design Review

20 days Fri 10/19/12 Wed 11/7/12

12 Scour Report Review 1 day Fri 10/19/12 Fri 10/19/12

13 Traffic Control Plan Review ‐
Local Office

20 days Fri 10/19/12 Wed 11/7/12

14 Structural Plans Review 20 days Wed 11/7/12 Mon 11/26/12

15 Final Plan Review (95% Plans,
Specs & Estimates)

20 days Tue 11/27/12 Sun 12/16/12

16 Final Review Meeting 1 day Mon 12/17/12 Mon 12/17/12

17 Request to Advertise & 100%
PS&E

25 days Mon 12/17/12 Thu 1/10/13

18 SWM 45 days Mon 11/5/12 Wed 12/19/12

19 Somerset Soil Conservation ‐
SWM Plan Submittal

45 days Mon 11/5/12 Wed 12/19/12

20 NEPA Process 111 days Wed 9/19/12 Mon 1/7/13

21 Local Government Letters 30 days Fri 10/12/12 Sat 11/10/12

22 SHA Review and CE  30 days Sat 11/10/12 Sun 12/9/12

23 FHWA Review and Approval 30 days Sun 12/9/12 Mon 1/7/13

24 Public Involvement
Advertisements

1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12

25 Clean Water Act ‐ USACE/MDE
Permit

60 days Fri 10/12/12 Mon 12/10/12

26 Criticial Area  60 days Fri 10/12/12 Mon 12/10/12

27 FHA Permitting 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12

28 Signage 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12

29 Right‐of‐Way Acquisitions 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12

30 Right‐of‐Way Certification 1 day Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/19/12

31 Bidding & Awarding Stage 48 days Thu 1/10/13 Tue 2/26/13

32 Advertise for Construction 21 days Thu 1/10/13 Wed 1/30/13

33 Bid Opening 1 day Fri 2/1/13 Fri 2/1/13

34 Concurrence in Award (CIA)
package submission to SHA

30 days Fri 2/1/13 Sat 3/2/13

35 Construction Stage 150 days Mon 3/4/13 Wed 7/31/13

36 Construction Start 150 days Mon 3/4/13 Wed 7/31/13

37 Construction Substantial
Completion

1 day Wed 7/31/13 Wed 7/31/13

38 Punchlist Stage 31 days Wed 7/31/13 Fri 8/30/13

39 Construction Final
Completion/Acceptance

31 days Wed 7/31/13 Fri 8/30/13

40 Grand Opening ‐ Hard Crab
Derby

1 day Fri 8/30/13 Fri 8/30/13
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